10

11

12

13

14

Name

Without You

The Whole Shebang

Talk To A Human

I Don't Know Why I'm Crying
Flight Attendant

What's Your Name?

Autumn Town Leaves

RABI

Wasting Time

Between the Sun and the Moon

Anika
I'm Alright
Immigrant Eyes

The Turtle

Time
3:14
2:21
3:02
5:06
3:31
2:49
3:15
3:32
3:46
3:39
3:20
4:41
4:35

5:40

Oct 3 2019 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 52.4 minutes, 284.4 MB

Album

Is And Always Was
The Whole Shebang
Talk To A Human
Recognize Me

Finally Made It Home
Baby, Please Come Home
Weed Garden [EP]

i

Of Seasons

Free and Fine

Tex

Honest

Ride Me Back Home

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Daniel Johnston
Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
Terri Hendrix
Fontanelles

Ken Hamilton
Jimmie Vaughan
Iron & Wine

Bon Iver
Longriver

Jordi Baizan

Terry Klein
Ordinary Elephant
Willie Nelson

Dupree
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