

Oct 3 2019 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 52.4 minutes, 284.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Without You	3:14 Is And Always Was	Daniel Johnston
2 The Whole Shebang	2:21 The Whole Shebang	Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
3 Talk To A Human	3:02 Talk To A Human	Terri Hendrix
4 I Don't Know Why I'm Crying	5:06 Recognize Me	Fontanelles
5 Flight Attendant	3:31 Finally Made It Home	Ken Hamilton
6 What's Your Name?	2:49 Baby, Please Come Home	Jimmie Vaughan
7 Autumn Town Leaves	3:15 Weed Garden [EP]	Iron & Wine
8 RABi	3:32 i,i	Bon Iver
9 Wasting Time	3:46 Of Seasons	Longriver
10 Between the Sun and the Moon	3:39 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
11 Anika	3:20 Tex	Terry Klein
12 I'm Alright	4:41 Honest	Ordinary Elephant
13 Immigrant Eyes	4:35 Ride Me Back Home	Willie Nelson
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree